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Swiss Telemark Cup 2024
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE WENGER Christoph (SUI)
ASSISTANT T.D. EICHENBERGER Toni (SUI)
CHIEF OF RACE DAYER Bastien (SUI)
REFEREE ANNEQUIN Julien (SUI)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE -4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ANNEQUIN Julien (SUI)
- A - SUART Minni (SUI)
- B - HUNTER Kitty (SUI)

BOUVIER Antoine (FRA)
- A - STUART Minni (SUI)
- B - HUNTER Kitty (SUI)

COURSE Muraz Muraz
START 2140 m 2140 m
FINISH 1940 m 1940 m
DROP 200 m 200 m
LENGTH 1078 m 1078 m
HOMOLOGATION 11991/02/16 11991/02/16
GATES 32 33
DIRECTIONS 25 25
STARTING TIME 10h00 12h15

LIST n°224     APPLIED PENALTY: 8,85               CALCULATED PENALTY: 8,85 F = 500
Number of competitors: 23, Number of NSA: 5
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points Perf

1 38 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 1:00.45 59.86 2:00.31 0,00 + 8,04

2 42 4510017 BENEY Romain 1997 SUI 1:03.57 59.36 2:02.93 2.62 10,89 - 10,93

3 49 4190055 NABOT Elie 1997 FRA 1:03.17 1:00.16 2:03.33 3.02 12,55 + 19,63

4 40 4190069 PETEX Charly 2002 FRA 1:03.86 1:00.25 2:04.11 3.80 15,79 - 6,14

5 41 4190056 CLAYE Noe 1999 FRA 1:03.57 1:01.27 2:04.84 4.53 18,83 + 18,44

6 37 4510031 WALSER Timo 2005 SUI 1:05.63 1:02.50 2:08.13 7.82 32,50 - 28,03

7 48 4190073 PECCOUX Zian 2004 FRA 1:08.12 1:02.03 2:10.15 9.84 40,89 - 31,52

8 46 4510018 MOSSET Maxime 1998 SUI 1:07.06 1:04.14 2:11.20 10.89 45,26 - 10,08

9 51 4510027 MOSSET Alexi 2001 SUI 1:12.13 59.86 2:11.99 11.68 48,54 + 10,66

10 45 4510022 FASEL Bernard 1974 SUI 1:09.56 1:06.68 2:16.24 15.93 66,20 - 0,58

11 44 4220045 GOUGH Timote 2002 GBR 1:10.47 1:09.90 2:20.37 20.06 83,37 + 38,21

12 39 4190076 PANIS Jules 2001 FRA 1:16.80 1:05.79 2:22.59 22.28 92,59 + 10,24

13 55 4530037 GARBER Sam 2001 USA 1:15.94 1:10.07 2:26.01 25.70 106,81 - 127,95

14 50 4100025 DANSEREAU Mikael Andre 2001 CAN 1:24.93 1:01.15 2:26.08 25.77 107,10 + 49,72

15 52 4190077 BROBECKER Emile 2006 FRA 1:15.49 1:12.16 2:27.65 27.34 113,62 - 17,31

16 59 4190081 EYNARD Marco-Simon 2007 FRA 1:15.82 1:14.68 2:30.50 30.19 125,47 - 865,67

17 56 4530046 CHAN Theodore 2007 USA 1:18.34 1:15.04 2:33.38 33.07 137,44 - 853,70

18 53 4190080 GEORGES Baptiste 2005 FRA 1:20.93 1:14.15 2:35.08 34.77 144,50 - 43,91

19 43 4220033 DIXON Colin 1998 GBR 1:20.20 1:15.16 2:35.36 35.05 145,67 + 20,49

20 54 4220048 DYKES James 2006 GBR 1:21.51 1:14.48 2:35.99 35.68 148,28 - 53,87

21 58 4510032 SPICHER Thomas 1992 SUI 1:19.90 1:18.67 2:38.57 38.26 159,01 - 832,13
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

47 4190067 PAGE Alexis 2003 FRA

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

57 4100030 BALL Adrian 2004 CAN

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 38 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 0,81 0,81 0,00

2 42 4510017 BENEY Romain 1997 SUI 30,67 30,67 10,89

3 49 4190055 NABOT Elie 1997 FRA 1,77 1,77 12,55

4 40 4190069 PETEX Charly 2002 FRA 30,78 30,78 15,79

5 41 4190056 CLAYE Noe 1999 FRA 9,24 9,24 18,83

6 37 4510031 WALSER Timo 2005 SUI 69,38 - -

7 48 4190073 PECCOUX Zian 2004 FRA 81,26 - -

8 46 4510018 MOSSET Maxime 1998 SUI 64,19 - -

9 51 4510027 MOSSET Alexi 2001 SUI 46,73 - -

10 45 4510022 FASEL Bernard 1974 SUI 75,63 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 38 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas 1995 SUI 0,81

3 49 4190055 NABOT Elie 1997 FRA 1,77

5 41 4190056 CLAYE Noe 1999 FRA 9,24

2 42 4510017 BENEY Romain 1997 SUI 30,67

4 40 4190069 PETEX Charly 2002 FRA 30,78

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 73,27

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 73,27

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 58,06

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 88,48 / 10 8,85

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 0,00

Applied penalty 8,85

  

Technical Delegate


